12

SPECIFICATION APPLIED

@

7
G[S[]

ESEEEERERE

’;m

~3
~120
~ 3

GraDE

~120/0.1
~3010. 210.5|

T~6]0.05[0.1[0.2]
GRADE A 8 ¢

wacming(E)

GENERAL TOLERANCE

A AN

e |

1300

170 77.5 587.5

2035

1400

1300

847.5
5

66

75

b

74.3
200

§

/ PROPERTY OF ISSUING ENTITY. CANNDT BE DISTRIBUTED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT AUTHORIZATION

A -
E ¢
<
N
12 = : _
T [rel ] .
[l B .
3
4X2-026 HOLES ! u ]
é NTR X ATION
40 \6
3 0|
R g 9
N (@] m —_— —_— — —_—
= W = 37 ASSY | 2 20A(INCH 3/4)
/@ & @ 38 _ASSY | 15AUNCH 1/2)
< 35 RS
ITH ACCESSOR
4 ASS 1 S3475W14-5P
7 b Al ' ' TH_ACCESSOR
& = PO SIA7ANI4-5
iy o WITH_ACCESSORY
2 1 RME31001ANO-O. PLUC CONNECTOR (5P ASS 1 §mnﬁvwm<§#\m_u<,\
| M) _ v WITH ACCESSORY
] 31 | RS60918-0485 RIVET,BLIND,PAN HEAD SUS304 | 8 M3.2x25L
oy 30 | RS60809-005HB | WASHER,PLAIN s45¢ |16 M16
T e
, 29 | RS60801-0108 WASHER,SPRING SWRH62 | 16 M16
(@]
@@@@ , 2 28 | RS60801-0088 WASHER, SPRING SWRH62 | 4 M10
- 27 | RS60801-0078 WASHER, SPRING SWRHB2 | 56 M8
—— 26 | RS60401-011HB NUTHEX S45C | 8 M16
25 | RS60114—160HB BOLT,HEXAGON, FULL THREAD S45C | 8 M16X30L
~ 24 | RS60114-103HB BOLT,HEXAGON,FULL THREAD S45C | 4 M10x30L
[le]
g 23 | RS60114-083HB | BOLTHEXAGON,FULL THREAD s45C |56
2L RMDIOOFHHAAI—404—-BOL ASSY 4)
A 21- L RMDIOOTHAA—403—1 B0 ASSY 12}
542.3 47.7 20 | RMF31001AN0-020 | SENSOR,TEMP ASSY |1 B
590 19 | RS53751-009 PLUG,DRAIN FCMB28 | 2 INCH 2
mmwm% 18 | RMF31001ANO-018 | HEATER,ASSY ASSY | 1 KW
am. 17 | RMF31001ANO—017 | VENT,AIR ASSY | 1
16 | RMF31001ANO-016 | SENSOR,LEVEL,ELECTRONIC ASSY | 1
@@@@@ 15 | RMF31001ANO-015 | PACKING,(D) NBR | 2
, 14 [ RMF31001ANO-014 | PACKING,(C) NBR [ 1
13 | RMF31001ANO-013 | PACKING,(B) NBR | 1
12 | RMF31001ANO-012 | PACKING,(A) NBR | 2
11 | RMF31001ANO—-011 | SIGN,PROMIBITING NAKED LIGHTS ASSY | 1
10 | RMF31035AND NAME_PLATE SUS304 | 2 .5
9 | RMF31034AND HANGER SAFETY SS400 | 4 T2
8 | RMF31029AND BOX,CONTROL,ASSY ASSY | 1
7 | RMF31024AND GAUGE, LEVEL,ASSY ASSY | 2
NOTE : 6 | RMF31020AND CAP,INLET,ASSY ASSY | 2
1. STRENGTH : IN ACCORDANGE WITH UIC 566 5 | RMF31019ANO PIPE,RETURN.ASSY ASSY | 1 20A(NCH 3/4)
2 INLET PORT : IN ACCORDANCE WITH UIC 627-2 4 |RMF31018ANO PIPE,RETURN.ASSY ASSY | 1 15A(NCH 1/2)
3. LAEKAGE TEST : NO LEAKAGE UNDER PRESSURE OF 0.35BAR.
4. PAINTING : IN ACCORDANCE WITH ROTEM'S SPEC. OF REDD101461. 3 | RMF31017ANO PIPE,SUCTION, ASSY ASSY |1
5. GLAND FOR CONTROL BOX (GOBON SUPPLY) 2 | RMF31016ANO COVER INSPCETION SS400 | 2
6. MATERIAL OF PACKING SHALL BE USED T | RMF31002AN0 FRAMEFUEL TANK ASSY ASSY 1
WITH CHEMICAL RUBBER (KSM6614—94—Cli710) SUCH AS NBR. ! : SSH60-
NQ| PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL |QTY| W.T REMARKS
E | 2018.04.04 | Deleted part no 32,33,34,35 M| HASAN H.G.RYU MAT'|L
APP 2008.10.04 ASSY
MODIFIED MATERIAL OF PART NO.1
Dx4 | 2015.03.27 CHANGED PART NO. RSD1402-U092| SMLEE HGRW JSLEE G. WTITLE H>Zx~ﬁcmr; MOQ!\UZ
G2 | 20100512 | SANCED FOSTION OF ITEN NO.1. 05101-U101 | swuee wom | CHK 2008.10.04 Ver.] 00 | 305101
x4 | 2009.12.14 |MODIFIED SHAPE OF PART NO.3. 501063 | s werrw | DON Nowom,mmwo we [ wo [ cr | DRG. NO | us RMF51001ANO Rev.[ -0 [~
i ADDED PART NO.32_35 - - S HHONG | | [seme 1/10 SHEET | of 1
AXS | 2009.01.23 [MODIFIED NOTE AND PART NO. 305101-0025 | swizE Hoaw | grG WA SIZE A1 HYUNDA —PR
oal Rofem ACIZEF42I4
MARK DATE DETAIL OF mmim,ozhm.n NozD E.C NO. | DGN | CHK | APP | MARK DATE DETAIL OF mmsm,ozﬁm.o NozD E.C NO. | DGN | CHK | APP MFP00292 —
8 T 7 AN 6 T 7 T

CATIA




